
To 

Sub: 

Ref: 

Sir, 

OFFICE OF THE TAHASILDAR, LANJIGARH @ BISWANATHPUR 

Mouza 

Dhaurabhata 

Meno No. 

The District Welfare officer, 
Kalahandi 

In inviting a kind reference and the subject cited above, I am to intimate 
that Ekalavya Model Residential School, Dhaurabhata is constructed on the land 
schedule given below which is in possession of the school. The alienation is under 

process. 

Submission of possession Certificate in favour of Ekalavya Model 

Residential School, Dhaurabhata. 

No. |oI Date: ) 2.06. )023 

Your letter No. 1050 dated 12.05.2023. 

Khata No. 

50(AJA) 

TOTAL 

Land SeheA e 

Plot No. 

367 

368 

374 

375 

380 

387 

386 

378 

381 

9 plots 

Kissam 

Atta 

Atta 

Mala 

Atta 

Atta 

Atta 

Patita 

Atta 

Atta 

Total area (in Ac.) 

1.18 

Date: 2.06. 2023 

0.16 

0.17 

1.01 

1.77 

2.01 

2.20 

2.28 

1.24 

This is for favour of kind information & necessary action. 

Area to be 

alienated (in Ac.) 
1.18 

0.16 

Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, Bhawanipatna for kind informatign. 

0.17 

1.01 

1.77 

2.01 

2.20 

2.28 

1.24 

12.02 

Yours faithfully, 

Tahasildar, Lanjigarh 

Tahasildar, Lanjigarh 
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