

OFFICE OF THE TAHASILDAR, LANJIGARH @ BISWANATHPUR

No. 1010 Date: 22.06.2023

To

The District Welfare Officer,

Kalahandi

Sub:-

Submission of possession Certificate in favour of Ekalavya Model

Residential School, Dhaurabhata.

Ref:-

Your letter No. 1050 dated 12.05.2023.

Sir,

In inviting a kind reference and the subject cited above, I am to intimate that Ekalavya Model Residential School, Dhaurabhata is constructed on the land schedule given below which is in possession of the school. The alienation is under process.

Land Schedule

Mouza	Khata No.	Plot No.	Kissam	Total area (in Ac.)	Area to be alienated (in Ac.)
Dhaurabhata	50(AJA)	367	Atta	1.18	1.18
		368	Atta	0.16	0.16
		374	Mala	0.17	0.17
		375	Atta	1.01	1.01
		380	Atta	1.77	1.77
		387	Atta	2.01	2.01
		386	Patita	2.20	2.20
		378	Atta	2.28	2.28
		381	Atta	1.24	1.24
	TOTAL	9 plots			12.02

This is for favour of kind information & necessary action.

Tahasildar, Lanjigarh

Yours faithfully,

Memo No. | O | |

Date: 22.06.2023

Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, Bhawanipatna for kind informa

ormation.

Honnaga 25 /23

Tahasildar, Lanjigarh